
Vattenfall I 7.6.2016, tulokset.txt
Vattenfall seuracup I
Mynämäen Urheilukeskus
7.6.2016

TULOKSET

P9 1000 m

  1. Jesperi Sjöberg                         KalVa             4.14,87
  2. Kasperi Kinnunen                        YlänKi            4.19,52
  3. Einari Vuorela                          LaitJy            4.34,14
  4. Jeremias Karlund                        KalVa             4.35,69
  5. Paavo Kalpi                             VehmKi            4.37,92
  6. Eelis Mattila                           MietMP            5.14,06

P9 Korkeus

  1. Kustaa Salmela                          KalVa                 109
         090 095 100 103 106 109 111
           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX
  2. Benjamin Vuoristo                       VehmKi                103
         080 085 090 095 100 103 106
           O   O  XO  XO XXO XXO XXX
  3. Arttu Maanpää                           YlänKi                100
         080 085 090 095 100 103
           O   O   O  XO XXO XXX
  4. Elias Hyytiä                            LaitJy                090
         080 085 090 095
           O   O  XO XXX
  5. Aatos Huhta                             MietMP                080
         080 085
           O XXX

P9 Kuula

  1. Samu Jokila                             KalVa                5,86
           5,52   5,86   5,21   5,18
  2. Oskari Karvonen                         MynämI               5,34
              X      X      X   5,34
  3. Joonas Heinonen                         UudKK                5,15
           4,96   5,15   4,94   4,89
  4. Ami Hyvönen                             UudKK                5,11
           4,44   4,41      X   5,11
  5. Veikka Kulju                            YlänKi               4,73
           3,84   4,45   4,73   4,02
  6. Onni Salminen                           LaitJy               4,66
           4,62   4,66   4,48   3,97
  7. Kalle Eskola                            YlänKi               4,39
           3,89   2,77   4,08   4,39
  8. Aaron Hyvönen                           MietMP               4,22
           3,93   4,22   3,34   3,85
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  9. Dan Takarautio                          MietMP               4,04
           4,04   3,58   3,73      X
 10. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                     VehmKi               4,02
           3,38      X   4,02   3,34
 11. Eetu Lehtonen                           VehmKi               3,86
           3,56   3,33   3,69   3,86
 12. Luukas Koukonen                         MietMP               3,20
           3,20   2,44   2,83   3,19
 13. Kristian Uusitalo                       NousSu               2,64
           2,64   2,52   2,40   2,34
     Kasperi Iso-Kouvola                     MietMP                DNS
        

P9 4 x 50 m

  1. Kalannin Vankka                              34,49
        Jeremias Karlund
        Kustaa Salmela
        Jesperi Sjöberg
        Samu Jokila

  2. Mynämäen Isku                                35,49
        Oskari Karvonen
        Alvar Aaltoseppä
        Niklas Berg
        Viljami Kaven

  3. Laitilan Jyske                               36,01
        Einari Vuorela
        Oskari Metsärinta
        Onni Salminen
        Elias Hyytiä

  4. Yläneen Kiri                                 37,70
        Arttu Maanpää
        Kalle Eskola
        Kasperi Kinnunen
        Veikka Kulju

  5. Vehmaan Kiisto                               40,63
        Eetu Lehtonen
        Veikko Vähä-Kouvola
        Benjamin Vuoristo
        Paavo Kalpi

P11 60 m

  1. Espen Ekström                           VehmKi               9,39
  2. Oskari Salmelainen                      MaskKa               9,49
  3. Severi Martelius                        MynämI               9,49
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  4. Konsta Reunanen                         YlänKi               9,59
  5. Konsta Puottula                         MaskKa               9,75
  6. Niklas Kilpi                            LaitJy               9,78
  7. Jyri Holvitie                           KalVa               10,17
  8. Viljami Arvonen                         UudKK               10,34
  9. Anssi Suovanen                          MynämI              10,35
  9. Max Hyttilä                             LaitJy              10,35

Erä 1                Tuuli: 0,0

  1. Espen Ekström                           VehmKi               9,39
  2. Severi Martelius                        MynämI               9,49
  3. Konsta Reunanen                         YlänKi               9,59
  4. Jyri Holvitie                           KalVa               10,17
  5. Anssi Suovanen                          MynämI              10,35

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,8

  1. Oskari Salmelainen                      MaskKa               9,49
  2. Konsta Puottula                         MaskKa               9,75
  3. Niklas Kilpi                            LaitJy               9,78
  4. Viljami Arvonen                         UudKK               10,34
  5. Max Hyttilä                             LaitJy              10,35

P11 1000 m

  1. Matti Kylänpää                          MynämI            3.37,16
  2. Joni Seppänen                           KalVa             3.40,48
  3. Weikko Mäkelä                           VehmKi            3.47,90
  4. Rasmus Nikkanen                         UudKK             3.59,12
  5. Kasper Antola                           LaitJy            4.06,06
  6. Eetu Salmi                              YlänKi            4.12,29
  7. Eero Pulmuranta                         MietMP            4.40,24

P11 Pituus

  1. Julius Lukkala                          LaitJy               3,42          
     
          3,35  3,19  3,41  3,42
                                
  2. Jonne Leino                             MaskKa               3,40          
     
          3,40  3,15  3,08  3,34
                                
  3. Arttu Mäkinen                           MaskKa               3,37          
     
             X  3,37  3,34  3,33
                                
  4. Roope Mäkinen                           MaskKa               3,34          
     
          3,34     X  3,30  3,05
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  5. Matias Suominen                         MietMP               3,24          
     
          3,18  2,94  3,24  3,13
                                
  6. Eero Pikkarainen                        YlänKi               3,04          
     
          2,97  3,04  2,90     X
                                
  7. Jeremias Sjöberg                        KalVa                2,64          
     
          2,43  2,64  2,21  2,24
                                

P11 Kiekko

  1. Nooa Marttila                           MaskKa              21,63
              X  21,63  21,31      X
  2. Miro Ojalehto                           KalVa               20,51
          20,09      X  20,51  20,09
  3. Ville Vaarala                           YlänKi              17,99
              X  17,99  14,20  15,94
  4. Valtteri Valtonen                       LaitJy              17,34
          15,68  17,34      X  16,19
  5. Lauri Syrjänen                          MietMP              12,53
              X  11,56  12,53      X
  6. Veeti Tanner                            VehmKi              12,50
          10,41  11,67  12,50  11,50

P11 4 x 50 m

  1. Maskun Kataja                                31,45
        Arttu Mäkinen
        Nooa Marttila
        Konsta Puottula
        Oskari Salmelainen

  2. Vehmaan Kiisto                               32,69
        Matias Fagerström
        Weikko Mäkelä
        Veeti Tanner
        Espen Ekström

  3. Laitilan Jyske                               33,25
        Kasper Antola
        Niklas Kilpi
        Julius Lukkala
        Max Hyttilä

  4. Yläneen Kiri                                 34,23
        Ville Vaarala
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        Eetu Salmi
        Eero Pikkarainen
        Konsta Reunanen

  5. Kalannin Vankka                              34,45
        Jeremias Sjöberg
        Miro Ojalehto
        Joni Seppänen
        Jyri Holvitie

  6. Mynämäen Isku                                36,02
        Matti Kylänpää
        Anssi Suovanen
        Severi Martelius
        Toni Mona

P13 60 m

                     Tuuli: +0,9

  1. Rami Eura                               NousSu               8,19
  2. Martin Mäenpää                          LaitJy               8,38
  3. Rasmus Haavisto                         MaskKa               8,63
  4. Mauno Palola                            UudKK                8,75
  5. Luka Pietilä                            VehmKi               9,10
  6. Mikko Mäkilä                            YlänKi               9,41
  7. Aleksi Aalto                            YlänKi               9,80
  8. Elias Kangasniemi                       KalVa               10,28

P13 1000 m

  1. Aamos Nikula                            UudKK             3.19,50
  2. Niklas Antola                           LaitJy            3.26,07
  3. Lauri Saarinen                          KalVa             3.29,50
  4. Jaakko Kuoppa                           MaskKa            4.01,54
  5. Erno Haapanala                          VehmKi            4.06,85
  6. Santeri Pettinen                        YlänKi            4.27,14

P13 Korkeus

  1. Tommi Lehtonen                          UudKK                 140
         128 131 134 137 140 143
           O  XO  XO   O   O XXX
  2. Akseli Hyytiä                           LaitJy                128
         120 125 128 131
           O   O   O XXX
  3. Joona Rasi                              MaskKa                120
         110 115 120 125
           O   O   O XXX
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  4. Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                      VehmKi                120
         110 115 120 125
           O   O  XO XXX
  5. Markus Mäenpää                          YlänKi                110
         100 105 110 115
           O   O   O XXX

P13 Keihäs

  1. Luka Marttila                           MaskKa              40,78
          39,41  40,78  39,89  38,21
  2. Taneli Karvonen                         MynämI              40,68
          39,37  40,68  37,44  36,46
  3. Jermu Vihmakoski                        UudKK               34,86
          22,86  34,86  21,97  31,77
  4. Otto Hiivola                            KalVa               34,17
          31,78      X  31,21  34,17
  5. Justus Lukkala                          LaitJy              30,23
          28,44  27,82      X  30,23
  6. Eemil Isolauri                          VehmKi              29,09
          28,64      X  29,09  27,02
  7. Roni Niemi                              MietMP              28,42
          24,31  24,95  28,42  26,93
  8. Harri Salonen                           YlänKi              24,62
          22,02  22,78  22,69  24,62

P13 4 x 100 m

  1. Laitilan Jyske                               55,85
        Akseli Hyytiä
        Niklas Antola
        Justus Lukkala
        Martin Mäenpää

  2. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                  56,00
        Aamos Nikula
        Mauno Palola
        Tommi Lehtonen
        Jermu Vihmakoski

  3. Maskun Kataja                                58,56
        Rasmus Haavisto
        Luka Marttila
        Joona Rasi
        Jaakko Kuoppa

  4. Vehmaan Kiisto                             1.01,65
        Nooa Laurila
        Erno Haapanala
        Väinö Vähä-Kouvola
        Luka Pietilä
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  5. Kalannin Vankka                            1.03,14
        Lauri Saarinen
        Elias Kangasniemi
        Arttu Hyvärinen
        Otto Hiivola

  6. Yläneen Kiri                               1.06,32
        Harri Salonen
        Aleksi Aalto
        Markus Mäenpää
        Mikko Mäkilä

P15 100 m

                     Tuuli: +0,3

  1. Ilmari Vuorela                          LaitJy              13,91
  2. Santeri Heinonen                        LaitJy              14,48
  3. Olli Glorioso                           MaskKa              14,54
  4. Eemil Wahlbäck                          UudKK               14,63
  5. Teemu Pihlaja                           VehmKi              14,92
  6. Casper Nikkanen                         UudKK               15,42
  7. Aku Huttunen                            YlänKi              16,65

P15 2000 m

  1. Jere Seppänen                           KalVa             7.11,77
  2. Lauri Joukas                            YlänKi            7.16,55
  3. Jimi Salonen                            VehmKi            7.28,16
  4. Joonas Vainio                           LaitJy            7.29,37
  5. Samuli Leino                            MaskKa            7.46,53
  6. Akseli Arvonen                          UudKK             7.47,11

P15 Seiväs

  1. Väinö Laivo                             KalVa                 300
         250 260 300 331
         XXO  XO XXO XXX
  2. Aleksi Leivo                            MaskKa                220
         200 210 220 230
           O   O   O XXX
  3. Elias Tuomisto                          YlänKi                210
         150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220
           O  XO   O   O   O   O  XO XXX
  4. Jesse Virtanen                          LaitJy                200
         170 180 190 200 210
           O   O   O   O XXX
  5. Daniel Vuoristo                         VehmKi                150
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         150
           O

P15 Kuula

  1. Roni Samsten                            MaskKa              12,01
          12,01  11,25  10,73      X
  2. Miika Lahtonen                          MynämI              10,14
           9,23   9,65  10,14  10,06
  3. Juuso Lukkala                           LaitJy               8,26
           7,62   7,30   8,26      X
  4. Veikko Teinilä                          YlänKi               8,23
           7,82   8,23   7,90      X
  5. Wilho Mäkelä                            VehmKi               8,01
           7,95   6,98   8,01      X
  6. Mio Hyvönen                             UudKK                6,87
           6,51   6,70   6,87   6,74

P15 4 x 100 m

  1. Maskun Kataja                                55,47
        Samuli Leino
        Olli Glorioso
        Aleksi Leivo
        Roni Samsten

  2. Laitilan Jyske                               56,55
        Ilmari Vuorela
        Juuso Lukkala
        Joonas Vainio
        Santeri Heinonen

  3. Yläneen Kiri                                 59,25
        Elias Tuomisto
        Aku Huttunen
        Veikko Teinilä
        Lauri Joukas

  4. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                1.00,67
        Casper Nikkanen
        Akseli Arvonen
        Mio Hyvönen
        Eemil Wahlbäck

  5. Vehmaan Kiisto                            ei aikaa
        Wilho Mäkelä
        Jimi Salonen
        Daniel Vuoristo
        Teemu Pihlaja
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M17 200 m

                     Tuuli: -0,7

  1. Heikki Äijälä                           NousSu              23,69
  2. Oskari Huukkala                         VehmKi              24,72
  3. Waltteri Heinonen                       LaitJy              25,16
  4. Eero Joukas                             YlänKi              25,63

M17 Kolmiloikka

  1. Tero Uusikartano                        LaitJy              11,85  0,0     
     
         11,85 11,73 11,27     X
           0,0  +0,7  +0,1      

M17 Kuula

  1. Aleksi Marttila                         MietMP              10,83
          10,37  10,38  10,67  10,83
  2. Frans Isolauri                          VehmKi               8,99
           7,59   8,56   8,99   8,73
  3. Väinö Päivärinta                        YlänKi               6,99
           6,99   6,72   6,15   6,45
  4. Ville Vainio                            LaitJy               5,13
           4,73      X   4,85   5,13
     Rene Ahonen                             MaskKa                DNS
        

T9 1000 m

  1. Ellen Myllymäki                         MaskKa            3.50,77
  2. Vanessa Laulumaa                        LaitJy            4.03,49
  3. Annina Hyvärinen                        KalVa             4.08,77
  4. Iines Mäkinen                           MaskKa            4.09,53
  5. Nanna Kukkula                           KalVa             4.16,44
  6. Armida Suomi                            VehmKi            4.22,06
  7. Vivian Ihanmäki                         LaitJy            4.27,97
  8. Aino Mäkilä                             YlänKi            4.33,94
  9. Ilona Rekola                            YlänKi            4.38,40

T9 Korkeus

  1. Mimosa Manner                           VehmKi                107
         080 085 090 095 098 101 103 105 107 109
           O   O   O   O   O  XO   O XXO XXO XXX
  2. Elina Ristolainen                       YlänKi                098
         070 075 080 085 090 095 098 101
           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX
  3. Olivia Laine                            VehmKi                085

Sivu 9



Vattenfall I 7.6.2016, tulokset.txt
         070 075 080 085 090
           O   O   O   O XXX
  4. Elli Tättilä                            KalVa                 085
         070 075 080 085 090
          XO   O   O   O XXX
  5. Emma Helminen                           UudKK                 080
         070 075 080 085
           O   O   O XXX
     Kerttu Näränen                          YlänKi                 NH
        
        

T9 Kuula

  1. Anni Saarinen                           KalVa                5,10
           4,84   4,71   4,79   5,10
  2. Eevi Palomäki                           YlänKi               4,56
           4,56   4,23   3,36   4,07
  3. Isla Reivo                              LaitJy               4,08
           3,54   3,10   3,53   4,08
  4. Saana Salmi                             YlänKi               3,83
           3,83   3,59   3,82   3,00
  5. Ellen Lahtivuo                          VehmKi               3,80
           3,68   3,80   3,78   3,75
  6. Olivia Suutari                          UudKK                3,62
           3,37   3,62   3,29   3,09
  7. Merilii Nikula                          UudKK                3,55
           2,93   3,55      X      X
  8. Anna Teinilä                            YlänKi               3,51
           3,23   3,23   3,51   2,99
  9. Josefiina Vainio-Kaila                  LaitJy               3,32
              X   3,22   3,32   3,20
 10. Venla Katvesoja                         VehmKi               3,20
           3,20   3,13   3,18   3,12
     Carita Temonen                          MietMP                DNS
        

T9 4 x 50 m

  1. Laitilan Jyske                               35,69
        Vivian Ihanmäki
        Vanessa Laulumaa
        Josefiina Vainio-Kaila
        Isla Reivo

  2. Kalannin Vankka                              35,98
        Anni Saarinen
        Elli Tättilä
        Mari Laukkanen
        Annina Hyvärinen
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  3. Yläneen Kiri                                 36,69
        Saana Salmi
        Ilona Rekola
        Elina Ristolainen
        Eevi Palomäki

  4. Vehmaan Kiisto                               38,74
        Mimosa Manner
        Olivia Laine
        Armida Suomi
        Ellen Lahtivuo

  5. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                  38,78
        Merilii Nikula
        Emma Laine
        Olivia Suutari
        Emma Helminen

T11 60 m

  1. Aino Teinilä                            YlänKi               9,79
  2. Viola Hintikka                          UudKK                9,96
  3. Elli Ajosenpää                          MaskKa              10,05
  4. Wilhelmina Koivunen                     LaitJy              10,12
  5. Veera Nurmi                             UudKK               10,13
  6. Minttu Mäkiranta                        KalVa               10,46
  7. Jade Helala                             MynämI              10,73
  8. Jenna Uusitalo                          NousSu              10,85
  9. Liisa Palola                            UudKK               10,86
 10. Aada Lautanala                          VehmKi              11,18
 11. Nuppu Vuorela                           UudKK               11,19
     Tuuli Kulmala                           MaskKa                DNS

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,8

  1. Aino Teinilä                            YlänKi               9,79
  2. Wilhelmina Koivunen                     LaitJy              10,12
  3. Minttu Mäkiranta                        KalVa               10,46
  4. Jade Helala                             MynämI              10,73
  5. Jenna Uusitalo                          NousSu              10,85
  6. Aada Lautanala                          VehmKi              11,18

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,1

  1. Viola Hintikka                          UudKK                9,96
  2. Elli Ajosenpää                          MaskKa              10,05
  3. Veera Nurmi                             UudKK               10,13
  4. Liisa Palola                            UudKK               10,86
  5. Nuppu Vuorela                           UudKK               11,19
     Tuuli Kulmala                           MaskKa                DNS
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T11 1000 m

  1. Aino Karsila                            UudKK             3.36,51
  2. Nea Salonen                             VehmKi            3.47,12
  3. Emilia Ellä                             KalVa             3.47,88
  4. Karoliina Olli                          YlänKi            3.59,20
  5. Kiia Ihanmäki                           LaitJy            4.17,29
  6. Aada Suominen                           NousSu            4.39,48

T11 Pituus

  1. Mea Toivonen                            UudKK                4,33          
     
          4,14  4,11  4,11  4,33
                                
  2. Sanni Siltala                           MaskKa               3,76          
     
             X  3,76  3,68     X
                                
  3. Linda Ellä                              KalVa                3,65          
     
          3,48  3,65  3,50  3,54
                                
  4. Aada Vuoriaho                           LaitJy               3,63          
     
          3,51  3,56  3,54  3,63
                                
  5. Alisa Salomäki                          MaskKa               3,29          
     
          3,15  3,06  3,08  3,29
                                
  6. Miia Mäkilä                             YlänKi               2,98          
     
          2,98  2,79     X  2,60
                                
  7. Elvira Ekström                          VehmKi               2,78          
     
          2,44     X     X  2,78
                                
     Elli Nurmi                              MynämI                DNS          
     
        
        

T11 Kiekko

  1. Elviira Tarvainen                       MaskKa              17,96
          15,18  17,96  15,72  16,83
  2. Selma Pirkola                           VehmKi              17,65
          16,66      X  13,99  17,65
  3. Aino Saarinen                           KalVa               15,88
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              X  15,88  13,90      X
  4. Sara Soini                              KalVa               14,11
          13,52      X  14,11  13,05
  5. Rania Toivonen                          UudKK               12,88
          10,93  12,88      X  12,53
  6. Melissa Palmroth                        LaitJy              12,60
          12,60  10,99  10,87  11,07
  7. Milla Kavander                          YlänKi              10,48
          10,48   9,98   9,28   9,05
  8. Marjo Orava                             YlänKi               8,61
              X   6,57   8,20   8,61

T11 4 x 50 m

  1. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                  31,26
        Veera Nurmi
        Aino Karsila
        Rania Toivonen
        Mea Toivonen

  2. Laitilan Jyske                               32,31
        Wilhelmina Koivunen
        Kiia Ihanmäki
        Melissa Palmroth
        Aada Vuoriaho

  3. Maskun Kataja                                32,72
        Elli Ajosenpää
        Alisa Salomäki
        Elviira Tarvainen
        Sanni Siltala

  4. Kalannin Vankka                              33,70
        Aino Saarinen
        Minttu Mäkiranta
        Linda Ellä
        Emilia Ellä

  5. Yläneen Kiri                                 33,89
        Miia Mäkilä
        Milla Kavander
        Aino Teinilä
        Karoliina Olli

  6. Vehmaan Kiisto                               34,52
        Nea Salonen
        Aada Lautanala
        Elvira Ekström
        Selma Pirkola

  7. Mynämäen Isku                                36,06
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        Linnea Rekola
        Jemina Elo
        Elli Nurmi
        Jade Helala

T13 60 m

  1. Iida Verainen                           NousSu               8,49
  2. Vilma Reunanen                          YlänKi               8,62
  3. Silja Koukonen                          MietMP               8,66
  4. Ronja Niemi                             MietMP               8,86
  5. Ilona Hakoniemi                         VehmKi               8,91
  6. Nea Heinonen                            MynämI               9,50
  7. Emmiina Tarvainen                       MaskKa               9,63
  8. Vilma Palken                            MaskKa               9,83
  9. Essi Wahlbäck                           UudKK               10,16
 10. Iida Lehtonen                           LaitJy              10,29

Erä 1                Tuuli: 0,0

  1. Iida Verainen                           NousSu               8,49
  2. Vilma Reunanen                          YlänKi               8,62
  3. Nea Heinonen                            MynämI               9,50
  4. Emmiina Tarvainen                       MaskKa               9,63
  5. Vilma Palken                            MaskKa               9,83

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,2

  1. Silja Koukonen                          MietMP               8,66
  2. Ronja Niemi                             MietMP               8,86
  3. Ilona Hakoniemi                         VehmKi               8,91
  4. Essi Wahlbäck                           UudKK               10,16
  5. Iida Lehtonen                           LaitJy              10,29

T13 1000 m

  1. Julia Saarinen                          UudKK             3.30,50
  2. Silja Goman                             NousSu            3.32,65
  3. Alice Reivo                             LaitJy            3.34,49
  4. Roosa-Maija Nieminen                    MynämI            3.37,67
  5. Linnea Ellä                             KalVa             3.41,33
  6. Laura Kavander                          YlänKi            3.54,02
  7. Wilma Mäkelä                            VehmKi            3.54,15

T13 Korkeus

  1. Henni Liimatta                          MaskKa                131
         105 110 115 120 125 128 131 134
           O   O   O   O XXO   O   O XXX
  2. Carolina Grönroos                       LaitJy                131
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         115 120 125 128 131 134
           O   O   O XXO XXO XXX
  3. Iida Pohjalainen                        UudKK                 128
         110 115 120 125 128 131
           O   O   O   O   O XXX
  4. Vilma Vaarala                           YlänKi                115
         095 100 105 110 115 120
           O   O   O   O  XO XXX
  5. Katariina Taimen                        YlänKi                100
         085 090 095 100 105
           O   O  XO XXO XXX

T13 Keihäs

  1. Kaisa Äijälä                            NousSu              24,92
          21,96  24,92  24,12  24,03
  2. Milla Salmi                             YlänKi              22,15
          20,42  19,48  21,94  22,15
  3. Viivi Mäkinen                           MaskKa              22,09
          20,74  22,09      X  19,47
  4. Iida Siivonen                           UudKK               21,22
          19,50  18,91  19,56  21,22
  5. Lumia Reivo                             LaitJy              19,31
          16,85  18,09  17,74  19,31
  6. Janette Jussila                         UudKK               18,27
          14,68  15,65  15,71  18,27
  7. Sofia Talvensaari                       KalVa               16,63
          15,17  16,63  14,24  15,55
     Alina Niemi                             MietMP                DNS
        

T13 4 x 100 m

  1. Yläneen Kiri                               1.00,33
        Laura Kavander
        Milla Salmi
        Vilma Vaarala
        Vilma Reunanen

  2. Maskun Kataja                              1.00,80
        Vilma Palken
        Emmiina Tarvainen
        Viivi Mäkinen
        Henni Liimatta

  3. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                1.01,84
        Janette Jussila
        Essi Wahlbäck
        Iida Siivonen
        Julia Saarinen
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  4. Laitilan Jyske                             1.03,06
        Alice Reivo
        Iida Lehtonen
        Carolina Grönroos
        Lumia Reivo

  5. Mynämäen Isku                              1.06,58
        Nea Heinonen
        Roosa-Maija Nieminen
        Marija Hannula
        Ida Raikunen

T15 100 m

                     Tuuli: +0,1

  1. Elsa Helasmo                            MietMP              14,13
  2. Reeta-Mari Eura                         NousSu              14,18
  3. Elli-Maria Lehtonen                     LaitJy              14,33
  4. Adeliina Nikula                         UudKK               14,39
  5. Sofia Hakala                            YlänKi              15,22
  6. Meri Mäenpää                            LaitJy              15,33
  7. Senja Ahola                             YlänKi              18,36

T15 2000 m

  1. Linnea Maikola                          KalVa             7.24,01
  2. Veera Lindroth                          UudKK             7.46,86
  3. Maria Antola                            LaitJy            7.59,52
  4. Venla Laine                             VehmKi            8.13,00
  5. Nelli Aaltonen                          YlänKi            8.54,70

T15 Seiväs

  1. Ida Grönroos                            LaitJy                250
         210 220 230 240 250 260
          XO  XO   O   O   O XXX
  2. Suvi-Tuuli Salminen                     YlänKi                140
         140 150
           O XXX

T15 Kuula

  1. Iiris Kuusjärvi                         UudKK                8,92
           8,92   8,65   8,11      X
  2. Jenna Westerlund                        LaitJy               8,69
           8,20   8,23   8,69      X
  3. Iida Korpijärvi                         UudKK                7,55
           7,30   7,55   7,39   6,98
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  4. Katariina Heinilä                       YlänKi               7,52
           7,52   7,30   7,33   7,42
  5. Reetta Topi                             VehmKi               6,62
              X      X      X   6,62

T15 4 x 100 m

  1. Laitilan Jyske                               56,92
        Maria Antola
        Meri Mäenpää
        Ida Grönroos
        Elli-Maria Lehtonen

  2. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                1.00,01
        Iiris Kuusjärvi
        Senja Toivonen
        Veera Lindroth
        Adeliina Nikula

  3. Yläneen Kiri                               1.00,10
        Saara Kavander
        Suvi-Tuuli Salminen
        Katariina Heinilä
        Sofia Hakala

N17 200 m

                     Tuuli: +0,1

  1. Säde Honkala                            MietMP              27,71
  2. Agnes Kirigo                            VehmKi              30,84
  3. Amanda Alho                             YlänKi              33,89

N17 Kolmiloikka

  1. Martta Tenhunen                         YlänKi               8,52 +0,8     
     
          8,00  8,34  8,52     X
          +0,7   0,0  +0,8      
     Julia Lukkala                           LaitJy                DNS          
     
        
        

N17 Kuula

  1. Elina Kinnunen                          UudKK               12,59
          12,21  12,57  12,59  12,46
  2. Fanny Perkkola                          LaitJy               9,67
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           9,33   9,27   9,67   9,60
  3. Julia Huhtala                           YlänKi               8,94
           8,79   8,81   8,94   8,80
  4. Roosa Topi                              VehmKi               8,49
           8,30   8,21   8,49   8,08
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